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MBBS Seats lnformation

College Name Ashwini Rural Medical College, Hospital & Research
Centre, Solapur

Minority Status Non Minority Last Date of Admission

Category Private Academic Year

Whether there is any ConsensualAgreement between your lnstitution and State Government for Seat Sharing? *

Seat Sharingas-per this Consensual Agreement

30/09t2023

2023-2024

'85i

Exam

Name

i 15 i

15

Marks
Obtained
in

Entrance

Exam

Fees

Charged

Ratio/Percentage fixed by State
Govt. (Govt./Mgt./N Rl) *

Rat iolPercentage ava iled in
previous year (Govt./Mgt./N Rt) *

Merit No. I Name ofStudent Sex

15 0 Seats Distribution as per Ratio/
Percentage (Govt./Mgt./N nt1 *

Previous year Seats Distribution
(Govt./Mgt./N Rt1 *

i85i :':
:85i
ii

PCB

Percentage
Marks
Obtained
1 0+2(English)

Maximum
Marks

10+2(English)

Yes

English

:0
!

t:85

List of Students MBBS for the year 2023-2024 Ashwini Rural Medical College,-Hospttal & Research Ce , SolapS
a

I

i Sub
i Category

I

:'"" "' ' '::
:li 15 i
:'-. . ........'...j

0

l

:S.
, ruo.

)

:

Persons with
Disability(h/vD)

Date Category Marks Maximum Maximum
Marks in

Entrance

Exam

Entrance Admission Date
ExamPercentageof

Birth
Percentage

Obtained i Marks
10+2(PCB) 10+2(PCB)

281 300 93.0 96001 9 BALWAR VINOD Male No
BABURAO

2 61444 ADMUTHE SANII(A

DHANANJAY

Female No

3 60066 APURVA

AWADHANI
Female No

4 AHMED ADlL
MAQSOOD

09-
06-

2003

23-
04-
2003

17-
11-
200s

19-
09-
2000

oBc-
NCL

(Central

List)

Gen-

EWS

Govt

Govt

Govt 100 NEET 555 720 97.00 1 0s643 06t08t2023

100 95.0 NEET 553 720 96.00 493000 07 t08t2023

79.0

262 300 87.0 95

General 24s 300 81.0 71 100 71.0 NEET 555 720 97.00 986000 05t08t2023

60272 Male No Govt General 176 300 58.0 69 100 69.0 NEET 555 720 97.OO 986000 07 t08t2023



s. Merit N o. Name ofStudent

BIRAJDAR TANVI

RANJIT

BIRAJDAR

VY'ANKATESH

SANJAY

HARSHIT KALPESH

BOHRA

CHAKRE TEJASWIN]

BHIMRAO

CHAME SHRAVANI

UDDHAV

5ex

Female No

Male No

Male No

Female No

Persons with
Disability(PwD)

, Date
:of

Birth

:

10-

07-
2003

05-

08-
2005

18-

01-
2004

23-
04-
2005

05-
10-

2003

21-
05-

2004

27-

02-
2005

05-
04-
2004

19-

07-
2004

08-

02-
2004

28-
07-

2003

Category

Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt

Sub

CategoryNo.
Marks

Obtained
10+2(PCB)

Maximum
Marks

10+2(pCB)

Marks

Obtained
10+2(English)

Maximum
Marks

10+2(English)

English

Percentage

Entran ce

Exam

Name

Maximum
Marks in

Entrance

Exam

Entran ce

Exam

Percentage

Admission DatePCB Marks

Fees

Charged

Gen-

EWS

263 300 87.0 80 100 80.0 NEET 558 720 97.00 493000 07t08t2023

OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

228 300 76.0 88 100 88.0 NEET 546 720 96.00 545822 01t09t2023

Gen-

EWS

280 300 93.0 73 100 73.0 NEET 558 724 97.00 493000 07 t08t2023

SC 258 300 86.0 91 100 91.0 NEET 480 720 93.00 0 02t09t2023

General 290 300 96.0 92 100 92.O NEET 554 720 96.00 986000 18t09t2023

General 227 300 7s.0 80 100 80.0 NEET 559 720 97.00 986000 08t08t2023

General 199 300 66.0 84 100 84.0 NEET 553 720 95.00 493000 07 to8t2023

oBc-
NCL

(Central

List)

General 251 300 83.0 83 100 83.0 NEET 551 720 96.00 986000 17t09t2023

SC 243 300 81.0 94 100 94.0 NEET 476 720 93.00 0 31t08t2023

'ance
in

Entr

ObtainedPercentage

Exam

6

5 57590 ALE SURESH Male No
PARASNATH

67243 AWASKAR PAYAL

PRAKASH

Female No

7 57873 BHAGAT BHAKTI

SUMANTRAO

Female No

129656 BHALEKAR

SUMEDH

Male No

9 60982 BHOSALE SNEHAL

NAGESH

Female No

10 56880 BIRADAR PIYUSH Male No

11 61829

8

12 62653

13 628s6

14 1 331 59

218 300 72.0 63 100 63.0 NEET 552 720 96.00 545822 06t08t2023

oBc-
NCL.,

(Central

List)

15 68295 Female No Govt 280 300 93.0 89 100 89.0 NEET 545 720 96.00 545822 01t09t2023



s.

.

Merit No. Name ofStudent Sex
No.

'16 65398 NARSALE ARTIANIL Female No

17 322360 MOHAN

VIVEKANAND

CHANDEKAR

Male No

18 s07806

, ,. ,,,',.' ','',' . , '. . ,, ,, ,,:,,'' .''.
tlwith Date Category

26:
08-
2004

03-

01-
2002

13-

03-

2005

21-
12-
2005

Govt

04-
03-
200

Govt

3

01-
11-
20a2

Govt

29-
05-

2003

Govt

Sub

Category

Gen-

EWS

OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

oBc-
NCL

(Central

List)

OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

Marks

Obtained
10+2(PCB)

Maximum
Marks
10+2(PCB)

Marks English

Percentage
Entrance

Exam

Name

Marks Maximum
Marks in

Entrance

Exam

Entrance

Exam

Percentage

PCB Maximum
Marks
10+2(English)

Admission Date
inedObtaPercentageot

Birth

Disability(HarD)
Obtained

Entrance
Exam

Fees

Charged
tn10+2( English)

Govt Gen-

EWS

279 300 93.0 89 100 89.0 NEET 548 720 96.00 493000 01t09t2023

Govt ST 213 300 71.O 75 100 75.O NEET 346 720 84.00 0 01t09t2023

Management General 222 300 74.0

a

19 51 093

20 60022

21 66102

22 51015

23 61 890

24 1 301 86

CHAUDHARI

SUYASH

CHINTAMANI

CHAVAN AADESH

VUAYKUMAR

CHAVAN SANKET

SUBHASH

DARADE

SUDARSHAN

DNYANOBA

SRUSHTI

SHASHlKANT DOND

EJAGARJAYRA

SANJAY

HARSHVARDHAN

GAIKWAD

GAIIOVAD SHRUTI

SAMBH4l

Male No

Male No 228 300 76.0 70 100 70.0 NEET 567 720 97.00 493000 08t08t2023

283 300 94.0 79 100 79.0 NEET 555 720 97.00 545822 03109t2023

216 300 72.0

68

65

100 68.0 NEET 26s 720 74.00 986000 09/08t2023

100 65.0 NEET 547 720 96.00 1 05643 au08t2023

Male No

Male No

Female No

Male No

Male No

General 268 300 89.0 81 100 81.0 NEET 567 720 97.00 986000 06t08t2023

18-
08-

20o4

08-
05-

2003

29-
09-

2003

Govt

Govt

240 300 80.0 78 100 78.0 NEET s53 720 96.00 1 05643 06/08t2023

SC 254 300 84.0 91 100 91.0 NEET 479 720 93.00 0 18t09t2A23

25 62211 Female No Govt General 290 300 95.0 93 100 93.0 NEET 552 720 96.00 986000 07 t08t2023



S. Merit No. Name ofStudent Marks Maximum
Obtained , Marks

10+2(PCB):10+2(PCB)

PCB

Percentage

Sex Persons with Date
Disability(PwD)

Category Sub

Category
Maximum
Marks in

Entrance

Exam

En trance
Exam

Percentage

Admission Date
Obtained
10+2(English)

Maximum
Marks

10+2(English)

English Entrance Marks
of
Birth

No.
Obtained
tn

Exam

Name

Percentage Fees

ChargedEntrance
Exam

26 769492 GAYATRI GIRI Female No

27 51162

06-

11-
2003

Management OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

289 300 96.0 83 100 83.0 NEET 186 720 62.00 986000 18t09t2023

Govt General 228 300 76.0 61 100 61.0 NEET 567 720 97.00 493000 06t08t2023

Gen-

EWS

Management 176 300 58.0 77 100 77.0 NEET 202 720 65.00 986000 30t08t2023

Govt OBC.

NCL

(Central

List)

182 300 60.0 70 100 70.0 NEET 549 720 96.00 545822 01/09t2023

Govt General 249 300 83.0 87 100 87.0 NEET 554 720 96.00 493000 08t08t2023

Management General 215 300 72.0 73 100 73.0 NEET 260 720 74.OO 986000 08t08t2023

Management General 222 300 74.0 78 100 78.0 NEET 281 720 77.00 986000 08t08t2023

Management General 267 300 89.0 76 100 76.0 NEET 203 720 65.00 986000 31tO8t2023

Management General 187 300 62.0 83 100 83.0 NEET 468 720 92.00 986000 08t08t2023

Govt General 217 300 72.0 74 100 74.0 NEET 571 720 97.00 986000 05108t2023

Gen-

EWS

28 707197

29 64687

30 60803

31 522612

32 465630

GOKHALE SNEHAL

R4ENDRA

HAVANALE RUCHI

SHRISHAIL

IRLAPALLE NAMDEV

BHASKAR

JADHAV PRAGATI

RAMESH

JAHAG!RDAR

ADITYA

JAVALGEKAR
MANALI VUAY

Female No

Female No

Male No

Female No

Male No

Female No

21-
07-
2002

18-

11-
2005

21-
10-
2001

28-
07-
2004

o4-
06-
2005

09-
12-
2004

21-
05-

2004

07-
01-
2005

17-

08-
200s

33 704282 PALAK KABRA Female No

34 142742 KAWHALE SARVESH

SANDEEP

Male No

35 48154 IGZI RAZIYA

AKBARSHAH

Female No

KHALATE PRERANA

KRUSHNANT
24-
07-
2004

36 60672 Female No Govt 265 300 88.0 79 100 79.0 NEET 554 720 96.00 493000 08t08t2023



5.

37 70626

38 44803

39 62275

a

40 65836

41 63688

42 65833

43 63830

44 283281

45 476439

46 47722

Marks Maximum
Obtained I Marks
1O+2(English), 1O+2(English)

itl
Name ofStudent

MASALE

SHRADDHA

SANTOSH

KULKARNI

BHARGAVEE

RAUT SOURABH

SANJAY

NALAWADE CHIRAG

SANJAY

NATEKAR CH]NMAYI

SUBHASHCHANDRA

SHINDE DHANSHRI

JAGADISH

PATIL DNYANESH

PANDURANG

PEERZADE SUZAIN

SAMAD

POTDAR

PRIYADARSHINI

NILKANTH

PAWAR VAISHNAWI

JAYARAM

KHAMITKAR ARYA

AMOL

SexNo.Merit Persons with Date Category
Disability(h/vD)

21-
04-
200s

05-

03-
2005

05-
06-

2004

27-

04-
2004

04-
12-
2003

07-
05-
2003

16-
12-
2004

23-
03-
2005

12-
10-
2004

28-
05-
2002

08-
07-
2004

5ub Marks Maximum PCB

Obtained Marks Percentage
1 0+2(PC B) 10+2(PCB)

English Entrance Marks Maximum
Marks in

Entrance

Exam

Entran ce

Exam

Percentage

Admission Date
Categoryof

Birth

No.
inedObta

in

Exam

Name

Percentage Fees

ChargedEntrance
Exam

Female No

Female No

Male No

Male No

Female No

Female No

Male No

Female No

Female No

Female No

Govt Gen-

EWS

266 300 88.0 86 100 85.0 NEET 542 720 96.00 493000 26109t2023

Govt General 246 300 82.O 80 100 80.0 NEET 575 720 97.00 985000 07 /08t2023

Govt oBc-
NCL

(Central

List)

254 300 84.0 68 100 68.0 NEET 552 720 96.00 545822 06t08t2023

Govt General 210 300 70.0 69 100 69.0 NEET 548 720 96.00 986000 u ta9n023

Govt oBc-
NCL

(Central

List)

263 300 87.0 81 100 81.0 NEET 550 720 96.00 986000 01t09t2023

Govt Gen-

EWS

284 300 94.0 89 100 89.0 NEET 548 720 96.00 493000 01t09t2023

Govt General 271 300 90.0 82 100 82.0 NEET 550 720 96.00 493000 02t09t2023

Management General 241 300 80.0 73 100 73.0 NEET 367 720 86.00 985000 09t08t2023

Management General 226 300 75.0 85 100 85.0 NEET 277 720 76.00 986000 08t08t2023

Govt General 253 300 84.0 73 100 73.0 NEET 571 720 97.00 986000 01t09t2023

oBc-
NCL

(Central

List)

47 5661 58 Female No Management 275 300 91.0 84 100 84.0 NEET 245 720 72.00 986000 09t08t2023



,

Date i Category

of:
Birth 

:

i
:

01-

03-
2004

07-
05-
2004

22-

07-
2005

19-
06-
2001

19-
11-
2002

20-
05-
2003

30-

11-
20a4

06-
12-
2004

29-
05-
2004

25-
08-
2003

StudofNo.Merits.

No.
ent Sex Persons with

Disability(h^rD)
5ub Marks

Category Obtained
10+2(PCB)

Maximum
Marks
1o+2(PCB)

PCB Marks

Obtained
10+2(English)

Maximum
Marks

1 0+2(English)

English

Percentage
Entrance

Exam

Name

Marks Maximum
Marks in

Entrance
Exam

Entrance

Exam

Percentage

Admission Date
edObtainPercentage

Entrance

tn

Exam

Fees

Charged

65707 PARTH ATUL

KODGIRE

Male No

49 64682 KUMBHAR ESHA

KUBER

Female No

50 60sq42 ABHUTT POL Male No

51 61840 RAHUL KUMBHAR Male No

52 60209 NILIGNTH

HARSHAL VALMIK

Male No

53 67405 KUTE VISHAL

MADAN

Male No

54 69514 SIDDHI VUAY KALE Female No

55 61752

Govt Gen-

EWS

Govt OBC.

NCL

(Central

List)

Managem SC 169 300 56.0 100 70.0 NEET 232 720 70.00 986000 08t08t2023

242 300 80.0 72 100 72.0 NEET 548 720 96.00 493000 01t09t2023

276 300 92.0 90 100 90.0 NEET 549 720 95.00 545822 06to8t2023

70

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

Govt General 232 3,00 77.0 69 100 69.0 NEET 555 720 97.00 493000 06t08t2023

Govt oBc-
NCL

(Central

List)

26s 300 88.0 82 100 82.0 NEET 546 720 96.00 545822 o2to9t2023

Govt oBc-
NCL

(Central

List)

277 300 92.0 91 100 91.0 NEET 543 720 96.00 545822 20t09t2023

Govt Gen-

EW5

242 300 80.0 70 100 70.0 NEET 553 720 96.00 493000 06t08t2023

Govt Gen-

EWS

236 300 78.0 69 100 69.0 NEET 55s 720 97.00 493000 01t09t2023

OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

161 300 53.0 57 100 57.0 NEET 553 720 96.00 545822 09t08t2023

56 59698

LAD SHAMBHURA
SANDIP

MAMIDWAR

ABHUEET PRAVIN

PAWAR VIVEK

SUBHASH

Male No

Male No

57 95433 Male No Govt 242 300 80.0 91 100 91.0 NEET 514 720 9s.00 1 05643 19togt2023



s.

No.

Merit No.

65 614509

66 s7812

Name ofStudent

MUJAWAR AQSA

MUBARAK

SUSHANT PRADEEP

NANGARE

PercentagePercentage

Marks

Obtained
10+2(PCB)

Category

Category

of
Birth

Sex

025-
06-
2004

04-
08-
2004

25-
08-
2004

Persons with
Disability(h/vD)

Date

28-
09-
2000

11-

04-
2005

11-

04-
2004

26-
11-
2004

20-
07-
2004

27-
05-
2004

19-
07-
2005

Sub Maximum
Marks
10+2(rc8)

Marks

Obtained

10+2(English)

Maximum
Marks

1 0+2(English)

PCB English Entrance Marks

Exam

Name

Entrance Admission Date

Percentage

ExamObtained
in

Entr

Fees

Charged'ance

Exam
Exam

58 327518 MARAKWAD

ATTKUMAR
MAROTIRAO

Male No

s9 681 s5 PAN]BHATE ONKAR

CHANDRASHEKHAR

Male No

60 62814 TONDARE SRUSHTI

ARVIND

Female NoI

61 62413 SUR4 SURESH

NAGTILAK

Male No

62 48733 SINDAGI

SHANKARAPPA

VIVEKANAND

Male No

63 12s959 RIYA KALYAMWAR Female No

64 59071

Govt ST 279 300 76.0 71 100 71.0 NEET 343 720 83.00 06t08t2023

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

153 300 51.0 57 100 57.0 NEET s45 720 96.00 1 05643 01/09t2023

Govt General 238 300 79.0 79 100 79.0 NEET 552 720 96.00 986000 01/09t2023

Govt General 254 300 84.0 83 100 83.0 NEET 552 720 96.00 986000 01t09t2023

Govt oBc-
NCL

(Central

List)

190 300 53.0 66 100 66.0 NEET 570 720 97.00 1 05643 05t08t2023

Govt General 194 300 64.0 78 100 78.0 NEET 483 720 93.00 1 05643 08t08t2023

Govt oBc-
NCL

(Central

List)

254 300 84.0 80 100 80.0 NEET 556 720 97.00 545822 02t09t2023

Management General 195 300 65.0 73 100 73.0 NEET 229 720 69.00 986000 09t08t2023

Govt Gen-

EWS

249 300 83.0 74 100 74.0 NEET 558 720 97.00 493000 06/08t2023

oBc-
NCL

(Central

List)

PATHRIKAR TEJAS

SANTOSH

Female No

Male No

Male No

ANUJA KRISHNAT

NAIK

67 63644 Female No Govt 162 300 54.0 82 100 82.0 NEET 550 720 96.00 545822 07108t2023



l

s.
I No.

Merit No. Name ofStudent Sex Persons with
Disability(PwD)

Date Category Marks

Obtained
10r2(PCB)

Maximum
Marks
10+2(rc8)

Marks

Obtained
10+2(English)

Maximum
Marks
10+2(English)

English

Percentage
Maximum
Marks in

Entrance
Exam

Entran ce

Percentage

Examed

Marks

Obtain
in

Percentage

Su

Categoryof
Birth

PCB Entrance

Exam

Name

Admission Date

Entrance
Exam

Fees

Charged

68 48779 SHETTI ANANT

ASHOKKUMAR

Male No

69 59052 SRUSHTI DARADE Female No

70 64619 MUNDKAR

ABHUEET KESHAV

Male No

71 s91 96 Female No

Female No

Female No

Male No

Female No

Male No

05-

05-
2004

01-

11-
2004

25-
04-
2003

31-
08-

2003

17-
08-
2004

o4-
07-
20o4

29-
07-
200s

13-
05-
2005

07-
04-
2005

Govt General 249 300 83.0 76 100 76.0 NEET 570 720 97.00 493000 02t09t2023

Govt OBC.

NCL

(Central

List)

Govt OBC.

NCL

(Central

List)

Govt 271 300 90.0 90 100 90.0 NEET 556 720 97.00 493000 06t08t2023

Govt oBc-
NCL

(Central

List)

227 300 75.0 76 100 76.0 NEET 555 720 97.00 545822 06t08t2023

Govt SC 272 300 90.0 84 100 84.0 NEET 473 720 93.00 0 18t09t2023

Govt General 247 300 82.0 73 100 73.O NEET 571 720 97.00 545822 07 t08t2023

Govt sc 225 300 75.0 82 100 82.0 NEET 482 720 93.00 0 07 t08t2023

Govt oBc-
NCL

(Central

List)

OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

249 300 83.0 91 100 91.0 NEET 555 720 97.00 1 05543 31t08t2023

240 300 80.0 79 100 79.0 NEET 549 720 96.00 1 05643 07 t08t2023

22s 300 75.0 79 100 79.0 NEET 548 720 96.00 545822 ost08t2023

72 5991 0

73 137007

74 47717

75 126736

76 65761

PARJANE PRAKTA

SUNILRAO

PATIL AISHWARYA

PRAMOD

SHINDE SANCHI

SADASHIV

PATIL ANIKET

VISHWANATH

SURATE

R4NANDtNtANANT

PATIL RITESH

SHASHIKANT

SHAIKH HABIBA

MOULAALI

Gen-

EWS

28-
09-
2004

77 8162ss Female No Management 201 300 67.O 71 100 71.0 NEET 175 720 59.00 986000 2stogt2023



Merit No.

80 40203

I

81 61251

82 60070

83 59053

84 66870

85 56743

85 517s1

Name ofStudent

REHAB SHAKIL

AHIUED PATEL

PHAWADE GAURI

MADHUKAR

POTDAR NANDINI

R4ENDRARAO

RAIKHELKAR

MRUNMAYEE

YOGESH

RAOSAHEB SHRUTI

VAIBHAVRAO

RUPANI DIMPLE

VINODKUMAR

SHERIKAR

AKANKSHA RAMESH

SARODE DEEPAK

VINOD

Catetoryof
Birth

PCB5ubs.

No.

78 7644 ROHIT DILIP PATLE Male No

79 3331 38 PAWARA

YOGESHWARI

SARVARSING

Female No

Persons with Date Category
Disabilig(tovD)

15-

06-
2005

01-

06-
2002

28-
06-

2004

Govt

Marks
Obtained
10+2(pCB)

Maximum
Marks
10+2(PcB)

Marks

Obtained
10+2(English)

Maximum
Marks
1 0+21Ent1;t6,

Marks

Obtained
in

Entrance
Exam

Maximum
Marks in

Entrance

Exam

Entrance

Exam

Percentage

English : Entrance
Percentage Exam

Name

Percentage
Admission Date

Fees

Charged

Female No

Female No 04-
04-
2005

27-

11-
2003

11-
10-

2004

01-
10-

2004

22-
03-
200s

06-
06-
2005

05-
11-
2003

Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt

Govt ST 254 300 84.0 73 100 73.0 NEET 343 720 83.00 0 01t09t2023

Govt ST 252 300 84.0 64 100 64.0 NEET 340 720 83.00 0 02t09t2023

Gen-

EWS

228 300 76.0 89 100 89.0 NEET 582 720 98.00 493000 25t09t2023

Gen-

EWS

241 300 80.0 83 100 83.0 NEET 554 720 96.00 493000 07 t08t2023

oBc-
NCL

(Central

List)

General 207 300 69.0 80 100 80.0 NEET 556 720 97.00 986000 07 t08t2023

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

270 300 90.0 85 100 8s.0 NEET 546 720 96.00 1 05643 07 t08t2023

Govt General 274 300 91.0

Female No

Female No

Female No

Female No

Female No

219 300 73.O 79 100 79.0 NEET s55 720 97.00 545822 09108t2023

oBc-
NCL

(Central

List)

oBc-
NCL

(Central

List)

210 300 70.0 70 100 70.0 NEET 553 720 96.00 1 05643 06t08t2023

78

88

100 78.0 NEET s59 720 97.00 493000 19t09t2023

87 62962 Male No Govt 264 300 88.0 100 88.0 NEET 551 720 95.00 545822 06t08t2023



,5. !

r Sub r Maximum : English

, Marks , Percentage
, tO*Z(englistr) 

'
t:

t!

Entrance Marks

Exam Obtained
Name , in

:

r Entrance
: Exam

88 131439 RVA SARVADE Female No

89 58219

Persons with Date Category
Disability(F,\rD) of

02-
11-
2004

01-

07-
2044

22-

11-
2003

Merit No. Name ofStudent

MATIN RAU

SHAIKH

Sex

Male No

Male No

Marks
Obtained
10+2(PCB)

Maximum
Marks
1O+2(pCB)

Marks

Obtained
10+2(English)

Maximum
Marks in

Entrance

Exam

Entrance

Exam

Percentage

Admission DatePCB

CategoryNo.

Birth
Percentage Fees

Charged

90 44799
I

SHAIKH REHAN

YUSUF

SAYYAM SURAJ

DOBHADA

Govt SC 2s8 300 86.0 77 100 77.0 NEET 478 720 93.00 0 01t09t2023

Govt oBc-
NCL

(Central

List)

268 300 89.0 80 100 80.0 NEET 557 720 97.00 545822 46t08t2023

Govt OBC.

NCL

(Central

List)

285 300 95.0 93 100 93.0 NEET 575 720 97.00 545822 07 t08t2023

Govt Gen-

EWS

219 300 73.0 68 100 68.0 NEET 560 720 97.00 493000 09t08t2023

Govt oBc-
NCL

(Centra!

List)

225 300 75.0 75 100 75.0 NEET 569 720 97.00 545822 07 t08t2023

Management General 212 300 70.0 77 100 77.0 NEET 163 720 57.00 986000 25t09t2023

Govt General 266 300 88.0 87 100 87.0 NEET s63 720 97.00 493000 07 t08t2023

Govt OBC.

NCL

(Central

List)

260 300 85.0 87 100 87.0 NEET 557 720 97.00 545822 08t08t2023

Management oBc-
NCL

(Central

List)

254 300 84.0 69 100 69.0 NEET 178 720 60.00 986000 16t09t2023

Gen-

91 56322 SHINDE PRATIKSHA

BALIRAM
Female No

92 49683 SWAMI OM

SANTOSHKUMAR

Male No

93 875575 VARUN TAPARIA Male No

94 s39s9 Male No

20-
01-

200s

27-

12-
2004

06-
06-

2005

04-
04-
2004

09-
a4-
2005

24-
02-
2004

27-
09-

200s

95 58543 TELI SRUSHTI

SANJAY

Female No

96 806402 DNYANESHWARI

WEER

Female No

97 57968 SHREYA WAGH Female No Govt
EWS

252 300 84.0 99 100 99.0 NEET 558 720 97.00 493000 06108t2023



i:

5. Merit No. : Name of Student
No.,i

98 s8999 KRISHNA

SHIVPRASAD

BHADANGE

99 62476

Sex Persons with
Disability(h/vD)

Date Category Sub Marks

Category Obtained
English

PercentagetagePercenof
Birth

Maximum
Marks

10+2(PCB)

Marks

Obtained
Maximum
Marks

Marks Maximum
Marks in

Entrance

Exam

Entrance

Exam

Percentage

PCB Admission Date

10+2(PCB)

186 300 62.0 90 100 90.0 NEET 556 720 97.00 545822 06t08t2023

223 300 74.0 65 100 55.0 NEET 552 720 96.00 545822 09t08t2023

278 300 92.0 86 100 86.0 NEET 549 720 96.00 493000 02t09t2023

{

D
Ashwini Rural Medical College, Hospital

& Research Centre, Kumbhari,

Tq. S. Solapur Dist. Solapur - 413006

1o+2(English) 1 0+2(English) inName

Obtained

Entrance
Exam

Fees

Charged

Male No

Male No

16-
01-
200s

05-
07-
2002

01-
05-
2003

Govt

Govt

Govt

oBc-
NCL

(Central

List)

OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

Gen-

EWS

DENGANE ANKIT

RAVINDRA

f

100 64696 RUSHIKESH PAWAR Male No


